4/23/24, 12:51 PM

Rank | Fleet
1st  |Rum
2nd |Rum
3rd  |Rum
4th  |Rum
5th  |Rum
5th  |Rum
5th  |Rum
5th  |Rum
5th |Rum
5th |Rum
5th |Rum
5th  |Rum
5th  |Rum
5th  |Rum

Errol Rogers 100% Ladies Sailing

Sailwave results for Errol Rogers 100% Ladies Sailing Series 2024 at Kerikeri Crusing Club 2024

Series 2024

Kerikeri Crusing Club

Overall

I
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Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

L'Avanti
Enhanse
Cotton Bud
Torres

Lazy Bones
Freedom Five
Cunning Plan
Opportunity
Rock N Roll

Physical Favours

That Girl
Young Mischief
Aalita

Clever Choice

Class

Farr 1020
Hanse 370
Farr 1020
Townsend 34
Beale 33
Lotus 10.6
Etchel

Ross 30

Davidson 20 (mod)

Young 88
Townson

Farr 1020

SailNo
6515
9046
5828
4873
6926

8548
8976
2537
6548
5106

Club
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC
KCC

HelmName
Natasha Fraser
Vivien
Belinda
Maree
Richard Miller
Ken

Peter Kee
Dave

Max Newport
Pete Woods
Peter McLea
Daniel Wise
Andy August

lan

R1

CrewName | NHC1
0.747
0.736
0.747
0.700
0.646
0.700
0.708
0.650
0.720
0.821
0.700
0.723
0.664
0.747

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

R1

3.0

1.0

2.0

5.0 DNF
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

R2

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

R3

1.0

3.0

2.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

Total
19.0
19.0
19.0
35.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

CRAIGS

"II'-.F'I-l |

Nett
19.0
19.0
19.0
35.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0

Rank | Fleet | Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelmName CrewName | NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Rum |[Enhanse |Hanse 370 |9046 |KCC |Vivien 0.736 | 1:23:04 |1:01:08 1.0
2 Rum | Cotton Bud | Farr 1020 5828 | KCC |Belinda 0.747 | 1:24:12 [1:02:54 2.0
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Rank | Fleet | Boat Class SailNo | Club | HelImName CrewName | NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points

3 Rum | L'Avanti Farr 1020 6515 | KCC |Natasha Fraser 0.747 [1:24:21 | 1:03:01 3.0

4 Rum | Torres Townsend 34 | 4873 | KCC |Maree 0.700 |DNF 5.0
R2

Sailwave results for Errol Rogers 100% Ladies Sailing Series 2024 at Kerikeri Crusing Club 2024

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Fleet | Boat | Class | SailNo | Club | HelmName | CrewName | NHC1 | Place | Points

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank |Fleet  Boat Class SailNo | Club | HeimName CrewName | NHC1 | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 Rum |L'Avanti Farr 1020 | 6515 |KCC | Natasha Fraser 0.745 | 0:55:30 |0:41:21 1.0
2 Rum | Cotton Bud |Farr 1020 | 5828 | KCC |Belinda 0.745 | 0:55:50 |0:41:36 2.0
3 Rum |Enhanse |Hanse 370(9046 |KCC | Vivien 0.740 | 0:65:05 |0:48:10 3.0

www.kerikericrusingclub.org.nz

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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